617www.ventur.eu
SWF centrifugal fan
APPLICATION
The SWF series is designed for ventilation of residential and commercial
spaces, as well as for extraction from industrial spaces such as workshops
or warehouses. Perfect for offices, cafes, small restaurants.
CONSTRUCTION
Series of direct driven centrifugal fans, manufactured from high grade pressed

5 5
2
5,
7
Y
X
X1
1
Y
21
, 58
C
D
air direction
Type A B C ØD X Y
SWF-100 337 337 228 100 150 295
SWF-100X 337 337 228 100 150 295
SWF-150 337 337 260 150 150 295
SWF-150X 395 408 254 150 199 366
SWF-200 395 408 291 200 199 366
Frequency Hz/dB(A) 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
100
Inlet
33 43 48 54 58 56 48 39